
 Full Term  - 4 weeks

Registration Opens    

degree-seeking students

Registration Opens           

non-degree-seeking students

Course Start Date 1/3/2022

Last Date to Add              

via self-registration
ALast Date to Late Add      

via student success advisor
B,C Last Date to Drop       

 for a 100% refund

Last Date to Audit 1/23/2022
CLast Date to Withdraw    

 for a "W" grade on transcript

Course End Date 1/28/2022

AStudent must contact their SSA by 11:59 pm. 
B Course will not appear on student transcript
C A daily prorated refund schedule is availble from the Business Office.

1/5/2022

1/23/2022

12/20/2021

1/5/2022

Seminary Registration Dates 

Interim 2022

8/1/2021

11/19/2021


