Seminary Registration Dates Interim 2022

	Full Term - 4 weeks
Registration Opens	8/1/2021
degree-seeking students	8/1/2021
Registration Opens	11/19/2021
non-degree-seeking students	11/19/2021
Course Start Date	1/3/2022
Last Date to Add	12/20/2021
via self-registration	12/20/2021
^A Last Date to Late Add	1/5/2022
via student success advisor	1/3/2022
B,C Last Date to Drop	1/5/2022
for a 100% refund	1/3/2022
Last Date to Audit	1/23/2022
^C Last Date to Withdraw	1/22/2022
for a "W" grade on transcript	1/23/2022
Course End Date	1/28/2022

^AStudent must contact their SSA by 11:59 pm.

^B Course will not appear on student transcript

^C A daily prorated refund schedule is availble from the Business Office.